
OKALOOSA COUNTY  
SHIP PURCHASE ASSISTANCE  

FIRST-TIME HOMEBUYER PROGRAM  
PARTICIPATING LENDER’S LIST 

Alpine Premium Financing Mary Grace Underwood  
205-480-4172 
MaryGrace@ALPFinancing.com   

American Financial Network 
 

Latoya Dotson 
404-357-2653 
Ldotson@afncorp.com  

American Pacific Mortgage Balenda Hetzel  
850-499-4759 
Balenda@apmortgage.com  

Ameris Bank Amber Ellis 
850-865-4560 
amber.ellis@amerisbank.com  

Community Bank 
 

Jenny MacDonald 
850-687-8215 
jenny.macdonald@communitybank.net 
 
Mendy Gregory 
850-499-7243 
mendy.gregory@communittybank.net 

Cross Country Mortgage Amy Harvell  
850-598-2714 
amy.harvell@ccm.com  
 
Aj DiCarlo  
850-733-6981 
aj.dicarlo@ccm.com  
 
Daekwon Faison  
919-288-6839 
kwon.faison@ccm.com 

Mortgage America Tracy Bardin  
850-529-7079 
tbardin@mortgageamerica.com 
 

Prime Lending  
 

Bridget Morris  
850-533-4090 
bridget@coastalrealtyservices.com   
 
Cherie Turner 
850-609-1013 
cherie.turner@primelending.com  
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ServisFirst Bank Kara Helfrich 
484-951-4057 
khelfrich@servisfirstbank.com  

Truist Bank Emory Smith  
214-205-7793 
Emory.smith@truist.com   

University Lending Group 
 

Amanda Adamson  
850-221-0049  
aadamson@university-lending.com 
 
Courtney Gregory 
850-496-2543 
cgregory@university-lending.com  
 
Katrina Hokkanen  
850-240-1411 
khokkanen@university-lending.com 
 
Mary Marcum Dark 
850-585-9080 
mmarcum@university-lending.com  

USDA Rural Development  Heather Schexnider  
302-241-9715 

Waterston Mortgage Heather Calvo  
850-598-3031 
hcalvo@waterstonemortgage.com  
 
Ken Jarosz  
850-598-3035 
kjarosz@waterstonemortgage.com  
 
Linda Kirkpatrick  
850-598-3031 
Lindak@waterstonemortgage.com  
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